2023 ARPA Funding - Homelessness Resource Navigation

Agency Project

Catholic Charities Resource Navigation

Family Housing Network, Homeward
Alliance, Fort Collins Rescue Mission |Resource Navigation
(Joint Submission)

Qutreach Fort Collins Resource Navigation

Twenty-two additional organizations received zero funding.

Request

$

TOTAL

$51,626

250,000

$40,000

Recommended
Funding

$35,000

$215,000

$40,000

$290,000




