2023 ARPA Funding - Homelessness Resource Navigation			
Agency	Project	Request	Recommended Funding
Catholic Charities	Resource Navigation	\$51,626	\$35,000
Family Housing Network, Homeward Alliance, Fort Collins Rescue Mission (Joint Submission)	Resource Navigation	\$250,000	\$215,000
Outreach Fort Collins	Resource Navigation	\$40,000	\$40,000
TOTAL Twenty-two additional organizations received zero funding.			